RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:  14-Fri
RING NUMBER: 1
Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Jeff Boyer

1 24 24112 Buttercup Rhodesian Ridgeback  Teresa West-Holmes

2 24 24114 Raylan Belgian Malinois Janet Lasater

3 24 24115 Deeks Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer

4 24 24117 Kai Rottweiler Katrina Koehnle

5 24 24133 Ula Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey

6 20 20134 Kevin Flat-coated Retriever Antoinette (Toni) Fern

7 20 20097 Okos Pyrenean Shepherd Stacie Rosenburg

8 20 20099 Keegan All American Dog Sarah Friedlander

9 20 20100 Expo Samoyed Pam Lewis

10 20 20102 SirKoen Australian Shepherd Christine Armbrust
11 20 20103 Rumble Vizsla Tim Dillon

12 20 20104 Hope Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams

13 20 20107 Kaiden Australian Shepherd Christine Armbrust
14 20 20128 Polo Schapendoes Alison Carr

15 16 16061 Gus Boykin Spaniel Jessica Kotuba

16 16 16096 Logo Australian Shepherd Laura Bell

17 16 16126 Charlie Golden Retriever Cheryl Wonderly
18 16 16034 TJ Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper

19 16 16090 Basil Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Cindy Fink

20 16 16093 Shadow Shetland Sheepdog Denise Allison

21 16 16094 Nixie Portuguese Water Dog ~ Stacie Rosenburg

22 12 12001 Dobby All American Dog Stephen Bagstad

23 12 12054 |lzzy Welsh Springer Spaniel ~ Kathy Barickman

24 12 12124 Blake Shetland Sheepdog Alison Debroux

25 12 12074 Poco All American Dog Janet Klapac

26 12 12076 Dusty Border Terrier Doug Darrah

27 12 12078 Cracie Cocker Spaniel Kim Colella

28 12 12079 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo

29 12 12082 Tristann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

30 08 08012 WINNIE All American Dog DIANE MEREDITH

31 08 08065 TekNeeQ Papillon Cookie Nee

32 08 08068 Jedi Toy Fox Terrier Kim Dillon

33 08 08072 Wynnie Cardigan Welsh Corgi  sarah Friedlander

34 04 04043 Olivia Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Sara Friedlander
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Jeff Boyer

35 24 24112 Buttercup
36 24 24113 Sirsee
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Rhodesian Ridgeback

Beauceron
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Teresa West-Holmes

Janice Bourell-Casey

37 24 24114 Raylan Belgian Malinois Janet Lasater

38 24 24117 Kai Rottweiler Katrina Koehnle

39 24 24115 Deeks Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer

40 24 24119 Sushi Curly-Coated Retriever  Kathie Lester

41 24 24133 Ulla Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey

42 20 20097 Okos Pyrenean Shepherd Stacie Rosenburg

43 20 20099 Keegan All American Dog Sarah Friedlander

44 20 20100 Expo Samoyed Pam Lewis

45 20 20102 SirKoen Australian Shepherd Christine Armbrust

46 20 20104 Hope Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams

47 20 20107 Kaiden Australian Shepherd Christine Armbrust

48 20 20108 Mo Money  Treeing Walker Coonhou Laura Bell

49 20 20128 Polo Schapendoes Alison Carr

50 20 20063 Gordie Rottweiler Caren Vicich

51 20 20064 Ryker Rottweiler Caren Vicich

52 20 20134 Kevin Flat-coated Retriever Antoinette (Toni) Fern

53 16 16084 Dani Girl Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King

54 16 16085 Ruffiann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

55 16 16089 Lily Miniature American Shep Cynthia Steeves

56 16 16090 Basil Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Cindy Fink

57 16 16091 Petey Beagle Brett Sprout

58 16 16092 Couper Border Collie Joann Myers

59 16 16093 Shadow Shetland Sheepdog Denise Allison

60 16 16094 Nixie Portuguese Water Dog  Stacie Rosenburg

61 16 16095 Rumor Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King

62 16 16057 Tink Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman

63 16 16059 Sharona Bernese Mountain Dog ~ Sarah Friedlander

64 16 16061 Gus Boykin Spaniel Jessica Kotuba

65 16 16126 Charlie Golden Retriever Cheryl Wonderly

Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Jeff Boyer

66 12 12073 Mysti Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier

67 12 12075 Skeet All American Dog Laura Bell

68 12 12076 Dusty Border Terrier Doug Darrah

69 12 12077 Onyx Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier

70 12 12079 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo

71 12 12082 Tristann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

72 12 12032 Jaxann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

73 12 12074 Poco All American Dog Janet Klapac

74 12 12078 Cracie Cocker Spaniel Kim Colella

75 12 12054 |lzzy Welsh Springer Spaniel ~ Kathy Barickman

76 12 12001 Dobby All American Dog Stephen Bagstad

77 12 12125 Buddy Pyrenean Shepherd Gaynor Ibbotson

78 08 08065 TekNeeQ Papillon Cookie Nee
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Jeff Boyer

93
94

95

96

97

08

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
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08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04
04

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08068
08069
08070
08071
08072
08127
08048
08050
08052
04042
04043
04044
04045
04047

24112
24113
24114
24115
24117
24119
24133
20097
20099
20100
20102
20104
20107
20108
20128
20130
20063
20134
20064
16084
16085
16088
16089
16090
16092
16093
16094
16095
16091
16057

Jedi

Dawn

Toy Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

LooNee Tunes Papillon

Violett
Wynnie
Kabuki
Zoe
Derek
Willa
Gwennie
Olivia
Finn

Leo

Murphy

Buttercup
Sirsee
Raylan
Deeks
Kai
Sushi
Ulla
Okos
Keegan
Expo
Sir Koen
Hope
Kaiden
Mo Money
Polo
Gidget
Gordie
Kevin
Ryker
Dani Girl
Ruffiann
Krypto
Lily
Basil
Couper
Shadow
Nixie
Rumor
Petey
Tink

Pug

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pug

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Kim Dillon

Carol Currier
Cookie Nee
Caryl Ann Baxter
sarah Friedlander
Caryl Ann Baxter
Sandy Angelone

Carol Currier

Danish Swedish Farm Do Janet Klapac

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Sara Friedlander

West Highland White Terr Pat Ray

Pomeranian

Poodle

EXC

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Beauceron

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Tervuren
Rottweiler
Curly-Coated Retriever
Beauceron

Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog
Samoyed

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Treeing Walker Coonhou
Schapendoes

Border Collie
Rottweiler

Flat-coated Retriever
Rottweiler

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Shelly Wallens

Gavin Casey

Teresa West-Holmes
Janice Bourell-Casey
Janet Lasater

Lotta Shafer

Katrina Koehnle
Kathie Lester

Janice Bourell-Casey
Stacie Rosenburg
Sarah Friedlander
Pam Lewis

Christine Armbrust
Peggy Abrams
Christine Armbrust
Laura Bell

Alison Carr

Karen Herceg

Caren Vicich
Antoinette (Toni) Fern
Caren Vicich

Lynne King

Anne Ujczo

Robin Gray

Miniature American Shep Cynthia Steeves

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Australian Shepherd

Cindy Fink

Joann Myers
Denise Allison
Stacie Rosenburg
Lynne King

Brett Sprout
Yvette Shipman

123 16 16059 Sharona
124 16 16061 Gus
125 16 16126 Charlie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Boykin Spaniel

Golden Retriever

Sarah Friedlander
Jessica Kotuba

Cheryl Wonderly

Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Jeff Boyer
126 12 12073 Mysti Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
127 12 12074 Poco All American Dog Janet Klapac
128 12 12075 Skeet All American Dog Laura Bell
129 12 12076 Dusty Border Terrier Doug Darrah
130 12 12077 Onyx Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
131 12 12078 Gracie Cocker Spaniel Kim Colella
132 12 12079 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo
133 12 12082 Tristann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
134 12 12054 lzzy Welsh Springer Spaniel ~ Kathy Barickman
135 12 12123 Coby Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ruse
136 12 12124 Blake Shetland Sheepdog Alison Debroux
137 12 12125 Buddy Pyrenean Shepherd Gaynor Ibbotson
138 08 08065 TekNeeQ Papillon Cookie Nee
139 08 08068 Jedi Toy Fox Terrier Kim Dillon
140 08 08069 Dawn Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
141 08 08070 LooNee Tunes Papillon Cookie Nee
142 08 08071 Violett Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
143 08 08072 Wynnie Cardigan Welsh Corgi  sarah Friedlander
144 08 08127 Kabuki Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
145 08 08048 Zoe All American Dog Sandy Angelone
146 08 08050 Derek Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
147 08 08052 Willa Danish Swedish Farm Do Janet Klapac
148 04 04042 Gwennie West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens
149 04 04043 Olivia Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Sara Friedlander
150 04 04045 Leo Pomeranian Shelly Wallens
151 04 04046 Lucile Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
152 04 04047 Murphy Poodle Gavin Casey
Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Jeff Boyer
153 20 20103 Rumble Vizsla Tim Dillon
154 16 16017 Phizz All American Dog Jamie Scheff
155 16 16004 Nalu Rottweiler Jeannine Ciszak
156 12 12032 Jaxann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
157 12 12001 Dobby All American Dog Stephen Bagstad
158 12 12002 WINNIE All American Dog SUSAN MASSARA
159 08 08009 Dell-Bell Beagle Brett and Susan Sprout
160 08 08011 Annie West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens
161 08 08012 WINNIE All American Dog DIANE MEREDITH
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Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Jeff Boyer

162 20 20037 Kelly
163 20 20025 Sundae
164 16 16034 TJ
165 16 16036 Flash
166 16 16005 Aspen
167 16 16024 Flo
168 12 12030 Adeline
169 12 12033 Penny
170 12 12041 Tucker
171 08 08029 Torti

Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Welsh Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Peggy Abrams
Michelle Michael
Debbie Harper
Robin Gray
Kassandra Johnston
Laura Bell

Stacy Judge

Debbie Harper

Sajovec Roberta

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Jeff Boyer

172 20 20103 Rumble
173 20 20130 Gidget
174 16 16017 Phizz
175 16 16005 Aspen
176 12 12002 WINNIE
177 12 12124 Blake
178 08 08009 Dell-Bell
179 08 08012 WINNIE

Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog

Tim Dillon

Karen Herceg

Jamie Scheff
Kassandra Johnston
SUSAN MASSARA
Alison Debroux

Brett and Susan Sprout
DIANE MEREDITH

Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Jeff Boyer

180 24 24040 Tiger
181 20 20037 Kelly
182 20 20025 Sundae
183 20 20026 NORBERT
184 16 16034 TJ
185 16 16035 Ripley
186 16 16036 Flash
187 16 16024 Flo
188 12 12030 Adeline
189 12 12033 Penny
190 12 12041 Tucker

3/7/2025

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Welsh Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

James Gillam

Peggy Abrams
Michelle Michael
PROSPECT CABOT
Debbie Harper
Judith Wootten
Robin Gray

Laura Bell

Stacy Judge

Debbie Harper

Sajovec Roberta
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TRIAL: 15-Sat 39 08 08067 Henry Havanese Ruth Drew
40 08 08068 Jedi Toy Fox Terrier Kim Dillon
RI N G N U M B E R ' 1 41 08 08066 Flurry All American Dog Marcy Marley
Class: FAST Division: ALL 42 08 08013 Scotie West Highland White Terr Pat Ray
43 08 08015 Merlin West Highland White Terr Lynn Wickens
Judge: Jeff Boyer ¢ !
44 08 08012 WINNIE All American Dog DIANE MEREDITH
1 24 24112 Buttercup Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Teresa West-Holmes ) - )
45 08 08051 Lorelai Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
2 24 24114 Raylan Belgian Malinois Janet Lasater
4 g 46 08 08121 Elie Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
3 24 24117 Kai Rottweiler Katrina Koehnle . L .
47 08 08122 Karli Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
4 24 24119 Sushi Curly-Coated Retriever  Kathie Lester | S
5 24 24115 Deeks Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer Class: STD Division:  EXC
6 24 24116 ResQ Golden Retriever Angela Pleat Judge: Jeff Boyer
7 24 24133 Ul Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey 48 24 24112 Buttercup Rhodesian Ridgeback  Teresa West-Holmes
8 24 24040 Tiger Poodle (Standard) James Gillam 49 24 24113 Sirsee Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey
9 20 20098 Ramble Colie Catherine Crawford 50 24 24114 Raylan Belgian Malinois Janet Lasater
10 20 20101 GolyG Golden Retriever Sue Reuss 51 24 24116 ResQ Golden Retriever Angela Pleat
11 20 20102 SirKoen Australian Shepherd Christine Armbrust 52 24 24117 Kai Rottweiler Katrina Koehnle
12 20 20103 Rumble Vizsla Tim Dillon 53 24 24115 Deeks Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer
13 20 20107 Kaiden Australian Shepherd Christine Armbrust 54 24 24119 Sushi Curly-Coated Retriever ~ Kathie Lester
14 20 20108 Mo Money  Treeing Walker Coonhou Laura Bell 55 24 24133 Ula Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey
15 20 20129 Misuha  Border Collie Erin McCune 56 20 20098 Ramble  Colie Catherine Crawford
16 20 20100 Expo Samoyed Pam Lewis 57 20 20100 Expo Samoyed Pam Lewis
17 20 20130 Gidget Border Collie Karen Herceg 58 20 20101 Golly G Golden Retriever Sue Reuss
18 20 20063 Gordie Rottweiler Caren Vicich 59 20 20102 SirKoen Australian Shepherd Christine Armbrust
19 20 20064 Ryker Rottweiler Caren Vicich 60 20 20104 Hope Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams
20 20 20134 Kevin Flat-coated Retriever Antoinette (Toni) Fern 61 20 20105 Teva Siberian Husky Jamie Thompson
21 20 20008 Ember German Shepherd Dog ~ Samantha Pochedly 62 20 20106 Josie Golden Retriever Cynthia Chaytor
22 20 20025 Sundae Rhodesian Ridgeback  Michelle Michael 63 20 20107 Kaiden Australian Shepherd Christine Armbrust
23 20 20027 Cubby All American Dog Gaynor Ibbotson 64 20 20108 Mo Money  Treeing Walker Coonhou Laura Bell
24 20 20028 ZERO German Shepherd Dog  Samantha Pochedly 65 20 20110 WieE Golden Retriever Sue Reuss
25 16 16083 Astraea Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak 66 20 20128 Polo Schapendoes Alison Carr
26 16 16090 Basil Nova Scotia Duck ToIIIng Clndy Fink 67 20 20129 Mitsuha Border Collie Erin McCune
27 16 16093 Shadow Shetland Sheepdog Denise Allison 68 20 20063 Gordie Rottweiler Caren Vicich
28 16 16034 TJ Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper 69 20 20064 Ryker Rottweiler Caren Vicich
29 16 16057 Tink Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman 70 20 20134 Kevin Flat-coated Retriever ~ Antoinette (Toni) Fern
30 16 16061 Gus Boykin Spaniel Jessica Kotuba 71 16 16083 Astraea Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak
31 16 20110 WieE Golden Refriever Sue Reuss 72 16 16084 DaniGil  Shetland Sheepdog  Lynne King
32 16 16062 Dee Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman 73 16 16085 Ruffiann Shetland Sheepdog Anne UjCZO
Class: FAST Division: ALL 74 16 16086 Bruce Mudi Vic Belebczuk
75 16 16090 Basil Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Cindy Fink
Judge: Jeff Boyer 9 e
76 16 16092 Couper Border Collie Joann Myers
33 12 12076 Dusty Border Terrier Doug Darrah . .
77 16 16093 Shadow Shetland Sheepdog Denise Allison
34 12 12031 Charlie All American Dog Barbara Thomas )
78 16 16095 Rumor Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King
35 12 12056 Skye Australian Shepherd Vic Belebczuk
/ ustral P I “ 79 16 16057 Tink Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
36 12 12055 Oliver All American Dog Jessica Frey _
80 16 16060 Dolly Border Collie Barbara Thomas
37 12 12124 Blake Shetland Sheepdog Alison Debroux ) i )
81 16 16061 Gus Boykin Spaniel Jessica Kotuba
38 12 12123 Coby Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ruse i )
82 16 16062 Dee Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
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Class:

Judge: Jeff Boyer

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

12073
12075
12076
12077
12079
12080
12053
12055
08067
08068
08069
08071
08066
08127
08048
08049
08050
08051
08121
08122
04042
04047

STD Division:

Mysti
Skeet
Dusty
Onyx
IKE
KARIMBA
Max
Oliver
Henry
Jedi
Dawn
Violett
Flurry
Kabuki
Zoe
HABAYA
Derek
Lorelai
Ellie
Karli
Gwennie

Murphy

EXC

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Havanese

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

All American Dog
Pug

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Schnauzer

Carol Currier
Laura Bell

Doug Darrah
Carol Currier
Mary Modroo
Rachel Putnam
Denise Allison
Jessica Frey
Ruth Drew

Kim Dillon

Carol Currier
Caryl Ann Baxter
Marcy Marley
Caryl Ann Baxter
Sandy Angelone
Rachel Putnam
Carol Currier
Katherine Durrell
Debbie Harper

Katherine Durrell

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Poodle

Gavin Casey

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Jeff Boyer

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

3/7/2025

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24112
24113
24114
24115
24116
24117
24119
24133
20098
20100
20101
20102
20104
20105
20106
20107
20110
20108
20128

Buttercup
Sirsee
Raylan
Deeks
ResQ
Kai

Sushi
Ulla
Ramble
Expo
Golly G
Sir Koen
Hope
Teva
Josie
Kaiden
Wile E
Mo Money

Polo

EXC

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Beauceron

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler
Curly-Coated Retriever
Beauceron

Collie

Samoyed

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Treeing Walker Coonhou

Schapendoes

Teresa West-Holmes
Janice Bourell-Casey
Janet Lasater

Lotta Shafer

Angela Pleat

Katrina Koehnle
Kathie Lester

Janice Bourell-Casey
Catherine Crawford
Pam Lewis

Sue Reuss

Christine Armbrust
Peggy Abrams
Jamie Thompson
Cynthia Chaytor
Christine Armbrust
Sue Reuss

Laura Bell

Alison Carr

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Jeff Boyer

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Jeff Boyer

20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

20129
20130
20063
20134
20064
16083
16084
16085
16086
16090
16092
16093
16095
16057
16060
16061
16062

12073
12075
12076
12077
12079
12080
12053
12055
12123
12124
08066
08067
08068
08069
08071
08127
08048
08049
08050
08051
08121
04042
04047

Mitsuha
Gidget
Gordie
Kevin
Ryker
Astraea
Dani Girl
Ruffiann
Bruce
Basil
Couper
Shadow
Rumor
Tink
Dolly
Gus

Dee

Mysti
Skeet
Dusty
Onyx
IKE
KARIMBA
Max
Oliver
Coby
Blake
Flurry
Henry
Jedi
Dawn
Violett
Kabuki
Zoe
HABAYA
Derek
Lorelai
Ellie
Gwennie

Murphy

164 20 20018 Splash

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Border Collie

Border Collie

Rottweiler

Flat-coated Retriever
Rottweiler

Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Mudi

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

EXC

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Havanese

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Pug

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Erin McCune
Karen Herceg
Caren Vicich
Antoinette (Toni) Fern
Caren Vicich
Stephanie Liptak
Lynne King
Anne Ujczo

Vic Belebczuk
Cindy Fink
Joann Myers
Denise Allison
Lynne King
Yvette Shipman
Barbara Thomas
Jessica Kotuba

Yvette Shipman

Carol Currier
Laura Bell

Doug Darrah
Carol Currier
Mary Modroo
Rachel Putnam
Denise Allison
Jessica Frey
Linda Ruse
Alison Debroux
Marcy Marley
Ruth Drew

Kim Dillon

Carol Currier
Caryl Ann Baxter
Caryl Ann Baxter
Sandy Angelone
Rachel Putnam
Carol Currier
Katherine Durrell

Debbie Harper

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Poodle

OPN

Australian Cattle Dog

Gavin Casey

Jacquline Bonaldo
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165 20 20103 Rumble Vizsla

166 16 16004 Nalu Rottweiler

167 16 16006 Destiny Rough Collie

168 12 12016 Confetti Lowchen

169 08 08011 Annie

170 08 08012 WINNIE All American Dog
171 08 08014 Lilibet

172 08 08122 Karli Miniature Schnauzer

203 16 16023 Sedona
204 16 16024 Flo
205 12 12030 Adeline

Tim Dillon
Jeannine Ciszak
Marla Belzowski

Katie Sayers

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

DIANE MEREDITH

Cavalier King Charles Sp Maria Perossa

Katherine Durrell

Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Jeff Boyer

173 24 24019 Venture Poodle

174 20 20037 Kelly Golden Retriever
175 20 20038 Grace

176 20 20025 Sundae Rhodesian Ridgeback
177 20 20028 ZERO German Shepherd Dog
178 16 16034 TJ Shetland Sheepdog
179 16 16021 Mya All American Dog
180 16 16022 Ryder Australian Shepherd
181 16 16023 Sedona Labrador Retriever
182 16 16024 Flo Belgian Sheepdog
183 12 12030 Adeline Welsh Terrier

184 08 08010 Lexi Pembroke Welsh Corgi
185 08 08029 Torri

Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Jeff Boyer

Katie Sayers

Peggy Abrams

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Hannah Shafer

Michelle Michael
Samantha Pochedly
Debbie Harper
Karen Wisler
Cynthia Thomas
James Kasmarcak
Laura Bell

Stacy Judge
Deborah Bartos

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

186 24 24019 Venture Poodle

187 20 20018 Splash Australian Cattle Dog
188 20 20103 Rumble Vizsla

189 20 20130 Gidget Border Collie

190 16 16006 Destiny Rough Collie

191 12 12016 Confetti Lowchen

192 12 12124 Blake Shetland Sheepdog
193 08 08010 Lexi Pembroke Welsh Corgi
194 08 08012 WINNIE All American Dog
195 08 08014 Lilibet

Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Jeff Boyer

196 20 20037 Kelly Golden Retriever
197 20 20038 Grace

198 20 20025 Sundae Rhodesian Ridgeback
199 20 20026 NORBERT  Labrador Retriever
200 16 16034 TJ Shetland Sheepdog
201 16 16021 Mya All American Dog
202 16 16022 Ryder Australian Shepherd
3/7/2025

Katie Sayers
Jacquline Bonaldo
Tim Dillon

Karen Herceg
Marla Belzowski
Katie Sayers
Alison Debroux
Deborah Bartos
DIANE MEREDITH

Cavalier King Charles Sp Maria Perossa

Peggy Abrams

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Hannah Shafer

Michelle Michael
PROSPECT CABOT
Debbie Harper
Karen Wisler

Cynthia Thomas

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog

Welsh Terrier

James Kasmarcak
Laura Bell

Stacy Judge
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TRIAL: 16-Sun
RING NUMBER: 1
Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Jeff Boyer

Alexandra Hart
Alexandra Hart
Teresa West-Holmes
Janet Lasater
Katrina Koehnle
Adriane White

Karen Mikulin

Chris Jurey

Janice Bourell-Casey
Antoinette (Toni) Fern
Sue Reuss

Christine Armbrust
Tim Dillon

Christine Armbrust
Marilynn Kelly
Jessica Kotuba
Laura Bell

Sue Reuss

Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak

Vic Belebczuk
Christopher Gesing
Cindy Fink
Denise Allison
Kathy Barickman
Jessica Frey
Debbie Harper
Janet Klapac
Doug Darrah
Anne Ujczo
Katherine Durrell
Katherine Durrell
Marcy Marley
Ruth Drew

Kim Dillon

1 24 24039 Aragorn (Little Rhodesian Ridgeback
2 24 24111 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback
3 24 24112 Buttercup Rhodesian Ridgeback
4 24 24114 Raylan Belgian Malinois

5 24 24117 Kai Rottweiler

6 24 24118 Fiddler Vizsla

7 24 24131 Brick Rhodesian Ridgeback
8 24 24132 Obi-Wan Bouvier des Flandres
9 24 24133 Ula Beauceron

10 20 20134 Kevin Flat-coated Retriever
11 20 20101 GollyG Golden Retriever

12 20 20102 SirKoen Australian Shepherd
13 20 20103 Rumble Vizsla

14 20 20107 Kaiden Australian Shepherd
15 20 20109 BLOSSOM  Golden Retriever

16 16 16061 Gus Boykin Spaniel

17 16 16096 Logo Australian Shepherd
18 16 20110 WieE Golden Retriever
19 16 16083 Astraea

20 16 16086 Bruce Mudi

21 16 16087 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog
22 16 16090 Basil Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
23 16 16093 Shadow Shetland Sheepdog
24 12 12054 |lzzy Welsh Springer Spaniel
25 12 12055 Oliver All American Dog

26 12 12033 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
27 12 12074 Poco All American Dog

28 12 12076 Dusty Border Terrier

29 12 12082 Tristann Shetland Sheepdog
30 08 08051 Lorelai Miniature Schnauzer
31 08 08122 Karli Miniature Schnauzer
32 08 08066 Flurry All American Dog

33 08 08067 Henry Havanese

34 08 08068 Jedi Toy Fox Terrier
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Jeff Boyer

35 24 24112 Buttercup Rhodesian Ridgeback
36 24 24113 Sirsee Beauceron

37 24 24114 Raylan Belgian Malinois

38 24 24116 ResQ Golden Retriever
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Teresa West-Holmes
Janice Bourell-Casey
Janet Lasater

Angela Pleat

Katrina Koehnle
Adriane White
Karen Mikulin
Karen Mikulin
Chris Jurey

Janice Bourell-Casey
Sue Reuss
Christine Armbrust
Jamie Thompson
Cynthia Chaytor
Christine Armbrust
Laura Bell
Marilynn Kelly
Sue Reuss

Antoinette (Toni) Fern

Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak

Anne Ujczo

Vic Belebczuk
Christopher Gesing
Cindy Fink

Brett Sprout

Joann Myers
Denise Allison
Yvette Shipman
Barbara Thomas

Jessica Kotuba

39 24 24117 Kai Rottweiler

40 24 24118 Fiddler Vizsla

41 24 24120 Drac Rhodesian Ridgeback
42 24 24131 Brick Rhodesian Ridgeback
43 24 24132 Obi-Wan Bouvier des Flandres
44 24 24133 Ulla Beauceron

45 20 20101 Goly G Golden Retriever
46 20 20102 SirKoen Australian Shepherd
47 20 20105 Teva Siberian Husky

48 20 20106 Josie Golden Retriever
49 20 20107 Kaiden Australian Shepherd
50 20 20108 Mo Money  Treeing Walker Coonhou
51 20 20109 BLOSSOM  Golden Retriever
52 20 20110 WieE Golden Retriever
53 20 20134 Kevin Flat-coated Retriever
54 16 16083 Astraea

55 16 16085 Ruffiann Shetland Sheepdog
56 16 16086 Bruce Mudi

57 16 16087 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog
58 16 16090 Basil Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
59 16 16091 Petey Beagle

60 16 16092 Couper Border Collie

61 16 16093 Shadow Shetland Sheepdog
62 16 16057 Tink Australian Shepherd
63 16 16060 Dolly Border Collie

64 16 16061 Gus Boykin Spaniel
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Jeff Boyer

65 12 12073 Mysti Shetland Sheepdog
66 12 12075 Skeet All American Dog
67 12 12076 Dusty Border Terrier

68 12 12077 Onyx Shetland Sheepdog
69 12 12079 IKE Boston Terrier

70 12 12081 Dyson Miniature Schnauzer
71 12 12082 Tristann Shetland Sheepdog
72 12 12032 Jaxann Shetland Sheepdog
73 12 12074 Poco All American Dog
74 12 12054 lzzy Welsh Springer Spaniel
75 12 12055 Oliver All American Dog
76 08 08067 Henry Havanese

77 08 08068 Jedi Toy Fox Terrier

78 08 08069 Dawn Shetland Sheepdog
79 08 08071 Violett Pug

80 08 08066 Flurry All American Dog
81 08 08050 Derek Shetland Sheepdog
82 08 08051 Lorelai Miniature Schnauzer

Carol Currier
Laura Bell

Doug Darrah
Carol Currier
Mary Modroo
John Terpko
Anne Ujczo
Anne Ujczo
Janet Klapac
Kathy Barickman
Jessica Frey
Ruth Drew

Kim Dillon

Carol Currier
Caryl Ann Baxter
Marcy Marley
Carol Currier

Katherine Durrell
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83 08 08052 Willa Danish Swedish Farm Do Janet Klapac
84 08 08122 Karli Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
85 04 04042 Gwennie West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens
86 04 04044 Finn West Highland White Terr Pat Ray

87 04 04045 Leo Pomeranian Shelly Wallens
88 04 04047 Murphy Poodle Gavin Casey

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Jeff Boyer

EXC

89 24 24112 Buttercup Rhodesian Ridgeback  Teresa West-Holmes
90 24 24113 Sirsee Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey
91 24 24114 Raylan Belgian Malinois Janet Lasater

92 24 24116 ResQ Golden Retriever Angela Pleat

93 24 24117 Kai Rottweiler Katrina Koehnle
94 24 24118 Fiddler Vizsla Adriane White

95 24 24120 Drac Rhodesian Ridgeback  Karen Mikulin

96 24 24131 Brick Rhodesian Ridgeback  Karen Mikulin

97 24 24132 Obi-Wan Bouvier des Flandres Chris Jurey

98 24 24133 Ulla Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey
99 20 20101 GollyG Golden Retriever Sue Reuss

100 20 20102 SirKoen Australian Shepherd Christine Armbrust
101 20 20105 Teva Siberian Husky Jamie Thompson
102 20 20106 Josie Golden Retriever Cynthia Chaytor
103 20 20107 Kaiden Australian Shepherd Christine Armbrust
104 20 20109 BLOSSOM  Golden Retriever Marilynn Kelly

105 20 20110 WieE Golden Retriever Sue Reuss

106 20 20108 Mo Money  Treeing Walker Coonhou Laura Bell

107 20 20130 Gidget Border Collie Karen Herceg

108 20 20134 Kevin Flat-coated Retriever Antoinette (Toni) Fern
109 16 16083 Astraea Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak
110 16 16085 Ruffiann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

111 16 16086 Bruce Mudi Vic Belebczuk

112 16 16087 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog Christopher Gesing
113 16 16090 Basil Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Cindy Fink

114 16 16092 Couper Border Collie Joann Myers

115 16 16093 Shadow Shetland Sheepdog Denise Allison

116 16 16091 Petey Beagle Brett Sprout

117 16 16057 Tink Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
118 16 16060 Dolly Border Collie Barbara Thomas
119 16 16061 Gus Boykin Spaniel Jessica Kotuba
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Jeff Boyer

120 12 12073 Mysti Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier

121 12 12074 Poco All American Dog Janet Klapac

122 12 12075 Skeet All American Dog Laura Bell

123 12 12076 Dusty Border Terrier Doug Darrah
3/7/2025

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Jeff Boyer

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Jeff Boyer

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

20
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
08
08
08

24
24
20
20
20
16
12
12
08
08

12077
12079
12081
12082
12054
12055
12123
08066
08067
08068
08069
08071
08050
08052
08051
04042
04045
04047

20103
16017
16003
16004
16006
16007
12016
12032
12002
08009
08011
08122

24019
24039
20038
20026
20028
16021
12030
12033
08029
08020
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Onyx
IKE
Dyson
Tristann
lzzy
Oliver
Coby
Flurry
Henry
Jedi
Dawn
Violett
Derek
Willa
Lorelai
Gwennie
Leo

Murphy

Rumble
Phizz
Cuore
Nalu
Destiny
Lupo
Confetti
Jaxann
WINNIE
Dell-Bell
Annie

Karli

Venture

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Havanese

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Shetland Sheepdog

Carol Currier
Mary Modroo
John Terpko
Anne Ujczo
Kathy Barickman
Jessica Frey
Linda Ruse
Marcy Marley
Ruth Drew

Kim Dillon

Carol Currier
Caryl Ann Baxter

Carol Currier

Danish Swedish Farm Do Janet Klapac

Miniature Schnauzer

Katherine Durrell

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Pomeranian

Poodle

OPN

Vizsla

All American Dog
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Rough Collie
Border Collie
Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Beagle

Shelly Wallens

Gavin Casey

Tim Dillon

Jamie Scheff
Domenico LoGalbo
Jeannine Ciszak
Marla Belzowski
Domenico LoGalbo
Katie Sayers

Anne Ujczo
SUSAN MASSARA

Brett and Susan Sprout

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Miniature Schnauzer

NOV

Poodle

Aragorn (Little Rhodesian Ridgeback

Grace
NORBERT
ZERO

Mya
Adeline
Penny
Torri

Maggie

Katherine Durrell

Katie Sayers

Alexandra Hart

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Hannah Shafer

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Welsh Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

PROSPECT CABOT
Samantha Pochedly
Karen Wisler

Stacy Judge

Debbie Harper

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

All American Dog

Jim Peroutky
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Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Jeff Boyer

164 24 24019 Venture Poodle
165 20 20103 Rumble Vizsla

166 20 20130 Gidget Border Collie

167 20 20008 Ember German Shepherd Dog
168 16 16017 Phizz All American Dog
169 16 16003 Cuore Border Collie

170 16 16006 Destiny Rough Collie

171 16 16007 Lupo Border Collie

172 12 12016 Confetti Lowchen

173 12 12002 WINNIE All American Dog
174 08 08009 Dell-Bell Beagle

Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Jeff Boyer
175 24 24039 Aragorn (Little Rhodesian Ridgeback

176 24 24040 Tiger Poodle (Standard) James Gillam

177 20 20038 Grace Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Hannah Shafer

178 16 16035 Ripley Border Collie Judith Wootten

179 16 16021 Mya All American Dog Karen Wisler

180 16 16022 Ryder Australian Shepherd Cynthia Thomas

181 12 12030 Adeline Welsh Terrier Stacy Judge

182 12 12033 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper

183 08 08020 Maggie All American Dog Jim Peroutky
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Katie Sayers

Tim Dillon

Karen Herceg
Samantha Pochedly
Jamie Scheff
Domenico LoGalbo
Marla Belzowski
Domenico LoGalbo
Katie Sayers
SUSAN MASSARA
Brett and Susan Sprout

Alexandra Hart
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